

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9790/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in WA No. 53/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGEMENT OF DIR.,MICROWAVE ETR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN,REP.BY PRES.O.T.M.M.SANGHA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

Mr. Raj Birbal,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rani Birbal,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

No stay.

Appeal to be heard on the paper book.

Pleadings be completed in the next 12 weeks.

Interim Judgment of the learned Single Judge shall be worked out.

(Saroj Bala)

(Vinod Kulvi)

PA to.Addl.Registrar Court Master