

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3600 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

MANAGEMENT OF DIR.,MICROWAVE ETR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN,REP.BY PRES.O.T.M.M.SANGHA & ANR Respondent(s)  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 747 of 2013

Date: 25/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CA No.3600/2009

The matter falls under the completed category. Further  
necessary orders to be passed as and when the other connected matters would  
become ready.

CA No.747/2013

On filing of the process fee and spare copies within two weeks,  
notice be issued forthwith to the respondent through the concerned  
District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 9.7.2014.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR